
Monday, October 7, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Autoworld of Conway vs Vaught Eye Associates Field 3C

6:30 pm Hyman Law Group vs The Freeze Field 3C

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Jamestown Baptist Church vs Sounders Field 3C

6:30 pm Living South with Christine Sloan vs Myrtle Beach Kia Field 3C

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Autoworld of Conway vs The Freeze Field 3C

6:30 pm Vaught Eye Associates vs Sounders Field 3C

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Jamestown Baptist Church vs Living South with Christine Sloan Field 3C

6:30 pm Hyman Law Group vs Myrtle Beach Kia Field 3C

Monday, October 14, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Vaught Eye Associates vs Living South with Christine Sloan Field 3C

6:30 pm Autoworld of Conway vs Sounders Field 3C

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Hyman Law Group vs Jamestown Baptist Church Field 3C

6:30 pm The Freeze vs Myrtle Beach Kia Field 3C

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Location

5:30 pm The Freeze vs Jamestown Baptist Church Field 3C

6:30 pm Vaught Eye Associates vs Hyman Law Group Field 3C

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Autoworld of Conway vs Myrtle Beach Kia Field 3C

6:30 pm Sounders vs Living South with Christine Sloan Field 3C

Monday, October 21, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Autoworld of Conway vs Living South with Christine Sloan Field 3C

6:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Jamestown Baptist Church Field 3C

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Location

5:30 pm The Freeze vs Vaught Eye Associates Field 3C

6:30 pm Living South with Christine Sloan vs Hyman Law Group Field 3C

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Sounders vs Hyman Law Group Field 3C

6:30 pm Autoworld of Conway vs Jamestown Baptist Church Field 3C
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Thursday, October 24, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Vaught Eye Associates Field 3C

6:30 pm Sounders vs The Freeze Field 3C

Monday, October 28, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Autoworld of Conway vs Hyman Law Group Field 3C

6:30 pm Jamestown Baptist Church vs Vaught Eye Associates Field 3C

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Autoworld of Conway vs Vaught Eye Associates Field 3C

6:30 pm Hyman Law Group vs The Freeze Field 3C

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Living South with Christine Sloan vs The Freeze Field 3C

6:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Sounders Field 3C

Monday, November 4, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Jamestown Baptist Church vs Sounders Field 3C

6:30 pm Autoworld of Conway vs The Freeze Field 3C

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Living South with Christine Sloan vs Myrtle Beach Kia Field 3C

6:30 pm Vaught Eye Associates vs Sounders Field 3C

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Location

5:30 pm Hyman Law Group vs Myrtle Beach Kia Field 3C

6:30 pm Jamestown Baptist Church vs Living South with Christine Sloan Field 3C

Susan Becton

1515 Mill Pond Road

Conway, SC 29526

Phone: (843) 488-1950

Fax: (843) 248-1749

Email: sbecton@conwaysc.gov

www.conwayparksandrecreation.net

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER, INSTAGRAM & LIKE US ON FACEBOOK!

ALL CITY PARKS ARE SMOKE FREE

In case of rain, please call (843) 248-1744

http://www.conwayparksandrecreation.net/

